
28. Turnitin-Mechanical
Performance of Mortar and

Concrete Using Borneo Wood
Sawdust as Replacement of

Fine Aggregate
by Irfan Prasetia

Submission date: 04-May-2023 02:41PM (UTC+0500)
Submission ID: 2083934446
File name: e_Using_Borneo_Wood_Sawdust_as_Replacement_of_Fine_Aggregate.pdf (692.32K)
Word count: 3674
Character count: 18450



3

4

5

10

11

12



1

15



2

9

13



14



6
7

8

8



6

16



2

2

7





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

28. Turnitin-Mechanical Performance of Mortar and Concrete
Using Borneo Wood Sawdust as Replacement of Fine
Aggregate
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

risbang.unuja.ac.id
Internet Source

scriptura.petra.ac.id
Internet Source

china.iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

Iva Surana, Dhruv Jignesh Pandya, N H
Padmaraj, Sriharsha Hegde, K N Chethan.
"Influence of filler material on mechanical and
vibration properties of basalt/epoxy
composites", Materials Research Express,
2019
Publication

library.polmed.ac.id
Internet Source

Al-Masoodi, Aiman Hasan Hamood, Ahmed
Kawan, Mudiono Kasmuri, R. Hamid, and
M.N.N. Khan. "Static and dynamic properties



7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

of concrete with different types and shapes of
fibrous reinforcement", Construction and
Building Materials, 2016.
Publication

www.ijirset.com
Internet Source

ijoer.com
Internet Source

techno-press.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Flinders University
Student Paper

www.journal.mtu.edu.iq
Internet Source

technodocbox.com
Internet Source

Richard Opoku, George Y. Obeng, Jo Darkwa,
Samuel Kwofie. "Minimizing heat transmission
loads and improving energy efficiency of
building envelopes in sub-Saharan Africa
using bio-based composite materials",
Scientific African, 2020
Publication

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source



15 <1%

16 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Md. Nazmul Huda, Mohd Zamin Bin Jumat,
A.B.M. Saiful Islam. "Flexural performance of
reinforced oil palm shell & palm oil clinker
concrete (PSCC) beam", Construction and
Building Materials, 2016
Publication

dimk.rs
Internet Source


